Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Tait - (500621) - Portobello ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time

4:28.45
4:28.94
4:35.09
4:38.90
4:41.78
4:55.85
5:21.51

5:34.89

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:28.94
4:28.45
4:35.09
4:41.78
4:38.90
4:55.85
5:21.51

5:34.89

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

494
491
459
440
427
369
287
254

WA Pts

491
494
459
427
440
369
287
254

Round

Round

F
F

Date

01/11/14
16/05/15
04/05/14
02/11/13
16/11/13
22/06/13
03/11/12
21/04/12

Date

16/05/15
01/11/14
04/05/14
16/11/13
02/11/13
22/06/13
03/11/12
21/04/12

Meet

East District Age Group Championships
Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015
Carnegie So Long Meet

East District Age Group Championships
Stockport November L2 Meet

East Lothian Distance Meet

East District Age Group Championships
FIRST Open Meet

Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015
East District Age Group Championships
Carnegie So Long Meet

Stockport November L2 Meet

East District Age Group Championships
East Lothian Distance Meet

East District Age Group Championships
FIRST Open Meet

Venue
Fife
West Lothian
Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Stockport
Prestonpans
Bathgate

Dunfermline

Venue

West Lothian
Fife
Dunfermline
Stockport
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Bathgate

Dunfermline

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 2

Club Swam Under Level

Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 2
Heart Of Mid 1
Heart Of Mid 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



