Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Tait - (500621) - Portobello ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:28.45	494	F	01/11/14	East District Age Group Championships	Fife	Heart Of Mid	2
4:28.94	491	F	16/05/15	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015	West Lothian	Heart Of Mid	2
4:35.09	459	F	04/05/14	Carnegie So Long Meet	Dunfermline	Heart Of Mid	2
4:38.90	440		02/11/13	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Heart Of Mid	1
4:41.78	427	Н	16/11/13	Stockport November L2 Meet	Stockport	Heart Of Mid	2
4:55.85	369	F	22/06/13	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Heart Of Mid	2
5:21.51	287		03/11/12	East District Age Group Championships	Bathgate	Heart Of Mid	1
5:34.89	254		21/04/12	FIRST Open Meet	Dunfermline	Heart Of Mid	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:28.94	491	F	16/05/15	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015	West Lothian	Heart Of Mid	2
4:28.45	494	F	01/11/14	East District Age Group Championships	Fife	Heart Of Mid	2
4:35.09	459	F	04/05/14	Carnegie So Long Meet	Dunfermline	Heart Of Mid	2
4:41.78	427	Н	16/11/13	Stockport November L2 Meet	Stockport	Heart Of Mid	2
4:38.90	440		02/11/13	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Heart Of Mid	1
4:55.85	369	F	22/06/13	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Heart Of Mid	2
5:21.51	287		03/11/12	East District Age Group Championships	Bathgate	Heart Of Mid	1
5:34.89	254		21/04/12	FIRST Open Meet	Dunfermline	Heart Of Mid	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS